Glasgow Film Festival 2025

Tue, 25 Feb 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

GFT 1

Thu, 27 Feb 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Cineworld
Screen 1

Cineworld
Screen 2

Fri, 28 Feb 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Cineworld
Screen 1

Cineworld
Screen 2

Sat, 1 Mar 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00
Cineworld
Screen 2

Sun, 2 Mar 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Cineworld
Screen 2

Mon, 3 Mar 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Cineworld
Screen 1

Cineworld

Screen 2

Tue, 4 Mar 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Cineworld
Screen 1

Cineworld

Screen 2

Wed, 5 Mar 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Cineworld
Screen 1

Cineworld

Screen 2

Thu, 6 Mar 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Cineworld
Screen 1

Cineworld
Screen 2

Fri, 7 Mar 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Cineworld
Screen 1

SCREEN SCOTLAND Y THE PEOPLE
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